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Cena Popradu a Memoriál Filipa Lutza
Poprad, 19. - 21.4.2024

Event 32 Men, 400m Freestyle 13 years and older
21.04.2024 - 10:44 Results

Rekord SR sen. 3:51.31 Nagy Richard JTBA London (GBR) 16.05.2016
Rekord Ceny Popradu OPEN 4:08.26 Trudman Norbert SVK Poprad 16.02.2008
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time RTBody FINA Body CP

starší žiaci

1. Malahov Kirill 10 Na Start Uzhhorod 4:33.27 +0,70 522 7,00
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:42.24 35.10 250m: 2:51.50 34.57 350m: 4:01.56 35.13

100m: 1:07.14 35.10 200m: 2:16.93 34.69 300m: 3:26.43 34.93 400m: 4:33.27 31.71

2. Bohman Dominik 10 STU Trnava 4:53.17 +0,60 422 + 19.90 5,00
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:50.18 38.49 250m: 3:03.02 35.47 350m: 4:17.42 37.16

100m: 1:11.69 37.48 200m: 2:27.55 37.37 300m: 3:40.26 37.24 400m: 4:53.17 35.75

3. Zacharovsky Daniel 11 KP Aquacity Poprad 4:55.68 +0,70 412 + 22.41 4,00
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:49.14 38.33 250m: 3:03.61 37.33 350m: 4:20.09 37.75

100m: 1:10.81 37.65 200m: 2:26.28 37.14 300m: 3:42.34 38.73 400m: 4:55.68 35.59

4. Szasz Aron 10 DST Sturovo 5:20.85 +0,83 322 + 47.58 3,00
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:56.81 40.47 250m: 3:18.65 40.66 350m: 4:41.24 40.87

100m: 1:16.34 40.00 200m: 2:37.99 41.18 300m: 4:00.37 41.72 400m: 5:20.85 39.61

5. Dankovic David 10 PK Presov 5:25.86 +0,84 308 + 52.59 2,00
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 1:59.39 40.92 250m: 3:23.64 42.12 350m: 4:48.21 42.36

100m: 1:18.47 41.17 200m: 2:41.52 42.13 300m: 4:05.85 42.21 400m: 5:25.86 37.65

6. Leskovjansky Martin 11 KP Aquacity Poprad 5:33.21 +0,54 288 + 59.94 1,00
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:01.38 42.80 250m: 3:27.32 43.09 350m: 4:53.12 42.27

100m: 1:18.58 41.89 200m: 2:44.23 42.85 300m: 4:10.85 43.53 400m: 5:33.21 40.09

7. Bejda Dominik 11 STU Trnava 5:41.42 267 + 1:08.15 -
50m: 38.77 38.77 150m: 2:07.38 44.17 250m: 3:36.92 44.78 350m: 5:03.02 42.09

100m: 1:23.21 44.44 200m: 2:52.14 44.76 300m: 4:20.93 44.01 400m: 5:41.42 38.40

8. Macalak Lukas 11 DST Sturovo 6:03.23 +0,89 222 + 1:29.96 -
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:10.96 45.76 250m: 3:45.40 47.33 350m: 5:19.92 47.28

100m: 1:25.20 45.34 200m: 2:58.07 47.11 300m: 4:32.64 47.24 400m: 6:03.23 43.31

9. Klubert Adrian 11 SK Iglovia 6:11.30 +0,92 208 + 1:38.03 -
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:11.86 47.40 250m: 3:49.13 49.81 350m: 5:26.24 47.32

100m: 1:24.46 44.37 200m: 2:59.32 47.46 300m: 4:38.92 49.79 400m: 6:11.30 45.06

10. Janda Tomas 11 LITTLE SHARK Kezmarok 6:12.02 +0,88 207 + 1:38.75 -
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:13.80 47.47 250m: 3:49.93 48.32 350m: 5:26.78 48.09

100m: 1:26.33 45.77 200m: 3:01.61 47.81 300m: 4:38.69 48.76 400m: 6:12.02 45.24

mladší juniori

1. Boehman Lukas 08 STU Trnava 4:18.16 +0,63 619 7,00
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:35.64 33.01 250m: 2:41.53 32.84 350m: 3:46.86 32.81

100m: 1:02.63 32.50 200m: 2:08.69 33.05 300m: 3:14.05 32.52 400m: 4:18.16 31.30

2. Foldes Tobias 09 KP Aquacity Poprad 4:33.27 +0,63 522 + 15.11 5,00
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:38.56 34.86 250m: 2:49.12 35.25 350m: 4:00.42 35.60

100m: 1:03.70 33.77 200m: 2:13.87 35.31 300m: 3:24.82 35.70 400m: 4:33.27 32.85

3. Filip Tadeas 08 SPORTSTYL HK 4:34.37 +0,72 516 + 16.21 4,00
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:39.89 35.03 250m: 2:50.67 35.44 350m: 4:01.23 34.97

100m: 1:04.86 34.30 200m: 2:15.23 35.34 300m: 3:26.26 35.59 400m: 4:34.37 33.14

4. Ferencik Michal 08 J&T Sport Team 4:38.56 +0,59 493 + 20.40 3,00
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:39.63 35.12 250m: 2:50.94 35.82 350m: 4:03.17 36.05

100m: 1:04.51 34.19 200m: 2:15.12 35.49 300m: 3:27.12 36.18 400m: 4:38.56 35.39

5. Machovcak Marek 09 PK Martin 4:45.39 +0,83 458 + 27.23 2,00
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:44.90 36.75 250m: 2:58.36 36.66 350m: 4:11.92 36.15

100m: 1:08.15 35.84 200m: 2:21.70 36.80 300m: 3:35.77 37.41 400m: 4:45.39 33.47

6. Gocaltovsky Daniel 09 PK Martin 4:47.38 +0,75 449 + 29.22 1,00
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.33 36.84 250m: 2:57.93 37.07 350m: 4:12.71 36.32

100m: 1:07.49 35.32 200m: 2:20.86 36.53 300m: 3:36.39 38.46 400m: 4:47.38 34.67

7. Pulik Jan 08 PK Presov 4:51.11 +0,75 432 + 32.95 -
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:45.71 37.53 250m: 3:00.91 37.80 350m: 4:16.71 38.11

100m: 1:08.18 36.06 200m: 2:23.11 37.40 300m: 3:38.60 37.69 400m: 4:51.11 34.40
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Cena Popradu a Memoriál Filipa Lutza
Poprad, 19. - 21.4.2024

Event 32, Boys, 400m Freestyle, mladší juniori

Rank YB Time RTBody FINA Body CP

8. Bondarenko Erik 08 SK Iglovia 5:43.80 +0,58 262 + 1:25.64 -
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 2:04.49 44.95 250m: 3:34.19 44.78 350m: 5:02.74 43.59

100m: 1:19.54 42.74 200m: 2:49.41 44.92 300m: 4:19.15 44.96 400m: 5:43.80 41.06


